WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: RAN'Y HELMS P. O. BOX 1742 GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

THIS DOCUMENT BEING RE-RECORDED TO ADD 2ND PAGE

AFFIDAVIT OF CONVERSION OF MOBILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY

requests, home to	being first duly sworn, deposes, states, and agrees to the conversion of the below described mobile real property pursuant to NRS 361.244.
	hysical location (property) of mobile home: 670 Bouldier Rd. Willington. NEV. 89444
2. A	**************************************
	wner (s) of physical location of mobile home:
-	HELMS, RANDY
	wher (s) of mobile home: HELMS, Rondy
6. L	ienholder of mobile home, if applicable:
-	Ford Crdit Finance Company.
M	obile home description:
S	odel Name: Spring File 3402K
	lanufactured Year: 9474 Dimensions: 24' X 40'
	lobile home dealer, if applicable:
	icense number:
	ORS number:
\ \9. M	lobile home installed by: Homes Setup Service
\ \ S	State License number:
N.	lougias County License number:
10. R	dunning gear removed by: Homes Sittup Serice
C	ate of removal: 9/14/94

352193 BK | 294 PG | 214

346869 BK0994PG4330 JUDITH L. PEREZ

Notary Fublic - State of Novada Appointment Recorded in Douglas County

MY APPOINTMENT EXPIRES NOV. 21, 199

11. H	Mobile home permanently affixed to the land by: TOPAZ CONSTRUCTION					
0	icensed cont wner/builder ethod used:	ractor? <u>Y</u>	<u></u>			
_	echod asea:					_
			(Val	ndy E,	Zelms	
			Signatu		ile Home Owner	
•			KAN	BY E.	4ELMS	
			(Print	or type t	he name above)	
STATE OF) 66					>
			A	al /	6 stale	,
Subscrib	ed and Sworn	before me	this 9	MA day o	+ Seglemen	•
in the y	ear 199 🗜 ,	before me,	TU?	DITH L	· Sestember.	
a Notan	y Public in	and, for	aid stat	e, perso	nally appeared	
-	_ \ \				uted the above	
instrume	nt, and ackn	owledged to	me that	HE		
executed	Seth	r the purp	ees stat	no cara-antimentantino	was access on the programme and the second of the second o	: NT LCA
Notary P	ublic	5		APA APA	ery Pelbiko - Stato of Nevada Inbreat Recorded in Ocuç'es County POWYMENT EXPIRES NOV. 21, 1995	· pen deys several et et

352193 BK | 294P6 | 2 | 5

APPENDIX A

TO BE COMPLETED BY DOUGLAS COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS:

1. Has the mobile home's ru	nning gear been removed?
Yes No	
	1.60 0
2. Plot plan approved by:	783
3. Mobile home installation	approved by:
Leomen Hug	hes
4. Installation certificate	and label number issued:
Control # 82556	5/N 16695
9-23-94 Date	Junal Kugler
Date	Authorized Signature
	(Print or type the name above)

352193 BK | 294PG | 216 **346869**BK0994PG4331

APPENDIX B

TO BE COMPLETED BY THE DOUGLAS COUNTY ASSESSOR:

1. Have received verification from the Manufactured Housing Division of the Nevada State Department of Commerce that there is no security interest in the mobile home, or that the holders of security interests have agreed in writing to the conversion of the mobile home to real property.

Yes ____ No _X Now mobile first sale

2. The above described mobile home has been placed on the real property tax rolls of Douglas County as of:

Date will be done for 95-94 Tax year if

Real Property notice is recived

Note: A copy of the Real Property Notice from Manufactured Housing

Note: A copy of the Real Property Notice from Manufactured Housing Division must be received by this office before December 1, of this year or the mobile home will revert to personal property.

Date Supember 23 1991

Darbus Depurton

Douglas County Assessor

Darbus G Buington

(Print or type the name above)

352193 BK | 294PG | 217 **346869** BK 0 9 9 4 PG 4 3 3 2

TITLE SEARCH REQUEST

Name: WESTERN TITLE CO. Phone: 182-977	,
	-
Address: P.O. BOX 385, MINDEN NV 89423	-
Signature: # ###	-
Manufacturer: FLETWOOD Serial #: 16695	_
Manufactured Year: 1994 Dimensions: 40 x 29	_
Registered Owner: KANDY E & SHANNON D. HELMS	_
Legal Owner: FORD CONSUMBR FINANCE COMPANY, I	- - - - - - - - - -
Purpose or intended use for information requested:	
CONVERSION TO KEAL TROFERTY	-
TITLE SEARCH FEE OF \$5.00 TO BE SUBMITTED WITH APPLICATION	\geq
Mail: Manufactured Housing Physical: 201 So. Fall St. Capitol Complex Carson City, NV	
Carson City, NV 89710	
TITLE SEARCH RECORD	•
Manufacturer: Manufactured Year:	
Manufacturer	_
Selial F.	
Registered Owner:	-
Address:	-
Legal Owner:	_
Date Title Issued: No Record Found:	_
9-26-94 Mule Raiph	
Date Manufactured Housing Division	
This sourch was reach with the Shieles RAIDH (Print or type the name above)	
Amowining list is not go an order (Print or type the name above)	
Date: 9-36-94 .	
By: Spacpak 346869	•
MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIVISION 352193	
BK 1294PG 1218 BK 0994PG 4339	}

REQUESTED BY
WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.
IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF
DOUGLAS CO., HEVADA

94 DEC -7 P12:05

SUZANIE SEAUDREAU :
RECORDER
RECORDER
352193
BK | 294 PG | 219

BK 0 9,3456,863

WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO. NEVADA

'94 . SEP 26 P4:12

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU

PAID K 2

DEPUTY